

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED

S.D. DEPT. OF TRANS. MITCHELL REGIONAL OFFICE

PROJECT : P SRTS(37)

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$42,352.90

PCN : 04NV

COUNTY : Minnehaha

LETTING DATE : 5/14/2015

TYPE OF WORK : Safe Routes to School - Dell Rapids

BIDDERS				Action Electric 5200 W 9th St Sioux Falls, SD 57107		Muth Electric 1717 N Sanborn Blvd. Mitchell, SD 57301	
BID SECURITY				Bid Bond		Annual Bid Bond	
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	3500.00	LUMP SUM	5000.00
110E1400	Remove Pavement Marking, 4" or Equivalent	Ft	600	0.56	336.00	1.00	600.00
110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	Each	2	50.00	100.00	10.00	20.00
110E7150	Remove Sign for Reset	Each	1	50.00	50.00	1000.00	1000.00
230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	200.00	LUMP SUM	1000.00
250E0010	Incidental Work	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	500.00	LUMP SUM	2000.00
632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super	SqFt	16	17.50	280.00	8.00	128.00
632E3500	Reset Sign	Each	1	100.00	100.00	10.00	10.00
633E0030	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24"	Ft	272	22.50	6120.00	22.00	5984.00
633E5015	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	Ft	272	4.50	1224.00	5.00	1360.00
634E0100	Traffic Control	Unit	306	1.10	336.60	3.00	918.00
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	1100.00	LUMP SUM	2700.00
635E2000	Pedestal Signal Pole	Each	2	1115.00	2230.00	1614.00	3228.00
635E4010	1 Section Vehicle Signal Head	Each	4	755.00	3020.00	700.00	2800.00
635E5020	2' Diameter Footing	Ft	11	90.00	990.00	130.00	1430.00
635E5400	Electrical Service Cabinet	Each	2	1000.00	2000.00	2186.00	4372.00
635E5500	Meter Socket	Each	2	100.00	200.00	270.00	540.00
635E5510	Signal Flasher Unit	Each	2	1100.00	2200.00	1620.00	3240.00
635E6200	Miscellaneous, Electrical	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	400.00	LUMP SUM	240.00
635E8015	1.5" Rigid Galvanized Steel Conduit	Ft	24	9.20	220.80	14.00	336.00
635E8215	1.5" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 80	Ft	150	7.50	1125.00	20.00	3000.00
635E9020	1/C #10 AWG Copper Wire	Ft	580	0.54	313.20	0.60	348.00
730E0206	Type D Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	10	17.00	170.00	15.00	150.00
731E0100	Fertilizing	Lb	45	1.30	58.50	1.11	49.95
732E0250	Fiber Mulching	Lb	70	6.50	455.00	5.72	400.40
TOTALS				27229.10		40854.35	

NO BIDS RETURNED

3D Digging & Trucking	Kriech Construction
Anderson Contractors Inc.	Ringgenberg Electric Inc.
Cramer And Associates Inc	Runge Enterprises, Inc.
Dakota Territories Inc.	Sioux Falls Const Co
Dakota Traffic Services	Smith & Smith Construction
Dakota Trails Contractors	Soukup Construction
Dells Electric	T & R Contracting
Double H Paving Inc	Total Tilling Inc.
Ehresman Engineering	Traffic Solutions Inc
Hamm Contracting, Llc	BX Civil & Construction
	Construction Signing Corp.